
Returning Student Sessions dates and times are:

Wednesday, July 27
th

Monday, August 1
st

Tuesday, August 2
nd

Wednesday, August 3
rd

Monday, August 8
th

Tuesday, August 9
th

Wednesday, August 10
th

10 am to 12 noon

or

3pm to 5pm

New and Transfer Student Sessions dates and times are:

Thursday, July 28
th

Thursday, August 4
th

Thursday, August 11
th

Thursday, August 18
th

10 am to 12 noon

or

3pm to 5pm

NEED ADVISING?
Attention HSSU Students!

Do you need assistance with registering for Fall 2016 and Spring 2017 classes?

Register to attend a Group Advising Session with the new Academic Success team.

RM 023-HGA

RM 023-HGA

For more information contact us at (314) 340-3307 or via Email: advisement@hssu.edu


